
 

Specialized MBA 2024 Entry Estimated Tuition Fees* 
California State University San Marcos 

Schedule for Full-Time Students (36 units,) 
12-month program 

 

Term 
 

Phase 
 

Units 
 

Tuition 
 

Fees 
 

Cost 
    

Fall 2024 
 
 
 
Winter 2025 

Bridge 
Core 
 
 
Core 

1 
12 

 
 

4 

$875/unit 
$875/unit 
 
 
$875/unit 

 
 
$840 
 
 
$60 

 
 
$12,215 
 
 

        $3560 
      

Spring 2025 Core 4 $875/unit   

      

 Specialization 
 

 

8 $875/unit  
$840 

 
$11,340 

Summer 2025 Specialization 4 $875/unit   
 Master's Experience** 3 $875/unit  

$135 
 
$6260 

 Total 36      $1,875 $33,375 

 

*Tuition of $875 per unit and fees are subject to change. Fees can be viewed at csusm.edu/el/admissions/feesandrefunds/fees.html 
**Domestic students specializing in International Business will have an additional International Experience fee estimated as $4,000-$6,00



 


