Specialized MBA 2024 Entry Estimated Tuition Fees*

California State University San Marcos

Schedule for Full-Time Students (36 units,) 12-month program

<u>Term</u>	<u>Phase</u>		<u>Units</u>	<u>Tuition</u>	<u>Fees</u>	<u>Cost</u>
Fall 2024	Bridge		1	\$875/unit		
	Core		12	\$875/unit	\$840	\$12,215
Winter 2025	Core		4	\$875/unit		
					\$60	\$3560
Spring 2025	Core		4	\$875/unit		
	Specialization		8	\$875/unit		
					\$840	\$11,340
Summer 2025	Specialization		4	\$875/unit		
	Master's Experience**		3	\$875/unit	\$135	\$6260
		Total	36		\$1,875	\$33,375

^{*}Tuition of \$875 per unit and fees are subject to change. Fees can be viewed at csusm.edu/el/admissions/feesandrefunds/fees.html

^{**}Domestic students specializing in International Business will have an additional International Experience fee estimated as \$4,000-\$6,00